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01732967 09/22/2003

BF 5'05''165

07/19/2024

3:30 PM

Yes

Alexander, Shakendrick D

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

372085 06/10/1968

BM 5'10''140

07/19/2024

5:38 PM

Yes

BLACKSHIRE, JOHN HENRY

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE-STRANGULATION Not SetNA/NA

VIOLATION OF PROTECTION ORDERS Not SetNA/NA

01732965 11/04/1993

BM 5'07''220

07/19/2024

12:11 PM

Yes

Booker, Nichloas

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01732966 11/01/1972

WM 6'03''260

07/19/2024

12:30 PM

Yes

COCKERHAM, TIMOTHY W

SPD INTERFERING WITH LAW ENFORCEMENT INVESTIGATION Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

509174 09/04/1958

BM 6'01''260

07/19/2024

11:36 AM

Yes

COLLINS, CHARLES E

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01732968 11/22/1999

BF 5'03''160

07/19/2024

11:41 PM

Yes

FEASTER, CARLICIA D.

SPD FUGITIVE FROM SMITH COUNTY S.O. Not SetNA/NA

1329471 04/03/1985

BF 5'10''350

07/19/2024

4:00 PM

Yes

GRIFFIN, CABRINA M

SPD Simple assault Not SetNA/NA

428452 08/31/1981

BF 5'11''176

07/19/2024

12:45 PM

Yes

HARRISON, JULIA A

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

THEFT Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set2023-00-2346/NA

1627223 12/09/1990

BM 5'10''160

07/19/2024

3:55 AM

Yes

JACKSON, JOSHUA C

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

1322671 07/14/1960

BM 5'09''140

07/19/2024

8:34 PM

Yes

STAMPS, FREDERICK P, SR

SPD Simple assault Not SetNA/NA

Simple assault Not SetNA/NA

Simple assault Not SetNA/NA

DIST/PEACE Not SetNA/NA

539392 07/10/1987

BM 5'10''185

07/19/2024

3:30 AM

Yes

THOMAS, LAVATRA

SPD SPEEDING Not SetNA/NA

DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

1527153 11/04/2001

BF 5'04''150

07/19/2024

7:32 PM

Yes

WALKER, ALLISON

SPD SIMPLE BATTERY DATING PARTNER Not SetNA/NA

Inmate Bookings Report LASHREVEPORTPROD

Date Range:  Friday, July 19, 2024        Sort By:  Inmate Name

Nodes:  City Jail

Printed on 07/20/2024 3:03 AM 2of1Page



Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

SO #

Inmate's Name

DOB

Description

Confined Arresting
Agency

Charges Bond Amt./Type Image

City Jail

1330565 01/11/1998

BM 6'03''185

07/19/2024

2:34 AM

Yes

WARE, HAKEEM O

SPD ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE FROM BCPD Not Set2022-TFC-504616/NA

01732964 01/02/2003

BM 6'01''245

07/19/2024

4:17 AM

Yes

WASHINGTON, DEANDRE L.

SPD AGGR.FLIGHT FROM AN OFFICER:INT'L REFUSAL TO STOP,LIFE ENDANNot SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN THINGS Not SetNA/NA

HIT & RUN Not SetNA/NA

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE Not Set2021-TFC-497931/BCPD

NO SEAT BELT Not Set2022TS00935-2/Criminal

464203 07/12/1984

BM 5'08''150

07/19/2024

12:38 AM

Yes

WILLIAMS, NICHOLAS DEAUNDRE

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA
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1468028 03/20/2002

BF 5'04''187

07/20/2024

8:56 PM

Yes

COLEMAN, LARESHA

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY W/ A WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

1243730 10/22/1977

WM 5'08''160

07/20/2024

2:12 PM

Yes

DAVIS, JOHN

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not SetNA/NA

Simple Battery 415.50/OpenNA/NA

Simple assault Not SetNA/NA

DIST/PEACE Not SetNA/NA

PUBLIC DRUNKENESS Not SetNA/NA

Threatening, profane, obscene or derisive language Not SetNA/NA

1701628 11/17/1996

SM 5'07''120

07/20/2024

3:14 AM

Yes

FUENTES, ALEJANDRO

SPD WINDOW TINT Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

DWI Not SetNA/NA

IMPROPER LANE USE Not SetNA/NA

SPEEDING Not SetNA/NA

Careless Operation Not SetNA/NA

557547 08/26/1957

WF 5'03''110

07/20/2024

11:18 AM

Yes

HURT, CARLA M

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

217631 11/09/1973

BM 6'02''285

07/20/2024

9:39 PM

Yes

JAMES, KENNETH

SPD DWI Not SetNA/NA

Obstruction of Justice Not SetNA/NA

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not SetNA/NA

01732971 03/06/1999

BF 5'04''128

07/20/2024

10:12 PM

Yes

JAMESON, CRYSTAL M

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Not SetNA/NA

01732972 12/08/1980

WM 6'02''180

07/20/2024

11:28 PM

Yes

KIRTZ, WILLIAM

SPD CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not SetNA/NA
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1732107 04/28/1999

WM 5'09''170

07/20/2024

4:58 PM

Yes

LABEFF, CODY M

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

PROHIBITED ACTS - SCHEDULE II Not SetNA/NA

1014202 10/15/1987

WM 5'08''130

07/20/2024

8:14 PM

Yes

RATLEY, CAMERON

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

01732970 02/21/1996

WM 5'07''140

07/20/2024

4:01 AM

Yes

RICHARDS, RANDY

SPD DWI Not SetNA/NA

DR/NO/LIGHTS Not SetNA/NA

01732969 12/22/1971

WF 5'04''165

07/20/2024

12:18 AM

Yes

SHARPE, KARI C.

SPD FUGITIVE FROM GREGG COUNTY S.O. Not Set51216-A/NA

1296734 10/28/1992

BM 5'07''130

07/20/2024

6:40 PM

Yes

SMITH, CARDARIUS

SPD SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2022TC13006-1/Criminal

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2022TC13006-1/Criminal

RED/LIGHT Not Set2023TS08856-1/Criminal

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TS08856-1/Criminal

FAILURE TO REGISTER COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Not Set2023TS08856-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS08856-1/Criminal

DR/NO/LIGHTS Not Set2023TS12201-1/Criminal

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TS12201-1/Criminal

630756 08/27/1986

BM 6'00''155

07/20/2024

5:23 PM

Yes

SPEED, ROY

SPD THREATENING A PUBLIC OFFICIAL; PENALTIES; DEFINITIONS Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

Walking on or along roadways Not SetNA/NA

781977 02/23/1986

BM 5'08''145

07/20/2024

3:31 AM

Yes

WILLIAMS, CHRISTOPHER

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 14

Total Inmates: 14

Inmate Bookings Report LASHREVEPORTPROD

Date Range:  Saturday, July 20, 2024        Sort By:  Inmate Name

Nodes:  City Jail

Printed on 07/21/2024 5:55 AM 2of2Page


	PR-Daily Bookings 7-19.pdf
	PR-Daily Bookings 7-20-24.pdf

